
Year 13 Exams (Summer 2023)

# Week Date am/pmSubject Component Title Length

1 am IT ID3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT 01:30

pm

am

pm

12 am Geography Paper One 02:15

pm

15 am

pm Philosophy Philosophy ADV Paper 1 03:00

19 am Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 1 02:00

21 pm IT ID3IT : U2 Global Information 01:30

26 am Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 1 02:00

pm

32 am Business Business ADV Paper 1 02:00

pm

37 am History Britain C1785-C1870 02:15

38 Physics Physics ADV Paper 1 02:00

39 English English Literature A ADV P1 03:00

40 PE PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn 02:00

am

45 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 2 02:00

46 Mathematics Further Mathematics ADV Paper 1 02:00

50 am Philosophy Philosophy ADV Paper 2 03:00

pm

am

54 Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 3 02:00

55 Mathematics Further Mathematics ADV Paper 2 02:00

56 am Geography Paper Two 02:15

57 pm Mathematics Mathematics ADV Paper 1 02:00

60 am Business Business ADV Paper 2 02:00

61 DT D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 02:30

62 Biology Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn 02:15

66 English English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B 02:30

67 PE PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn 01:00

pm

70 Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 2 02:00

71 Physics Physics ADV Paper 2 02:00

76 pm History Italy & Germany Unif. 01:30

78 am Chemistry Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn 02:15

79 Computer Science Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn 02:30

82 Geography Paper Three 02:15

87 am History Modern Russia & China 02:15

88 pm Mathematics Mathematics ADV Paper 2 02:00

91 am Business Business ADV Paper 3 02:00

92 Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 3 02:00

93 Mathematics Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Discrete 02:00

94 Mathematics Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Mechanics 02:00

96 am Physics Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A 02:00

pm

102 DT D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 01:30

103 Biology Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn 02:15

pm

106 am Computer Science Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn 02:30

107 pm Chemistry Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn 02:15

108 am PE PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn 01:00

110 pm Mathematics Mathematics ADV Paper 3 02:00

111 am Biology Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn 01:30

pm

am

pm

am Chemistry Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn 01:30

112 pm

pm

pm

pm

Mon 19 Jun

Tue 20 Jun

pm

am

am

pm

Week 5

Mon 05 Jun

Week 4

Thu 15 Jun

pm
Mon 12 Jun

Wed 17 May

Tue 16 May

Fri 26 May

Half term break

Week 1

Mon 15 May

Thu 25 May

Tue 23 May

Week 2

Tue 13 Jun

Wed 14 Jun

Week 3

Fri 09 Jun

Fri 19 May

Wed 24 May

Tue 06 Jun

Wed 07 Jun

Mon 22 May

Thu 08 Jun

Thu 18 May

Fri 23 Jun

Wed 21 Jun

am
Fri 16 Jun

Thu 22 Jun


